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Selected names should be underscored. 

VICE 
DAILY 

PRESIDENT LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
Day Tuesday 

DIARY The Vice President began his day at (place).  White House  Date  March  12,  1963 

Time 

8:15a 
8:45 
9:45 

10:45 
10:55 
11:15 
11:45 
11:50 
12:00 
12:05p 
12:15 
12:25 
12:40 
12:45 

1:00 
1:30 
2:05 
2:45 
3:00 
3:15 

5:40 
9:10 
9:30 

10:15 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 
f 

t 
t 
t 
t 

f 

f 
f 
f 
f 

LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Depart 4040  via  SS  Car  32IX,  arriving  white  House  at  8:37  pm 
White House  -  Leadership  Breakfast 
Depart White  House  w/  Sen.  Mansfield,  arriving  S212  at  9:55  am 
Bobby Baker 
Congressman Carl  Albert 
General Sarnoff  --  re:  being  appointed  to  a  Commission 
Dr. Welsh 
Leonard Marks 
Walter Jenkins 
Bobby Baker 
Visiting w/  Judge  J.  C.  Looney 
Walter Jenkins 
Spoke to  Sen.  Sherman  Cooper  and  75  Kentucky  Farmers  in  Senate  Reception  Room 
Return to  S212,  and  meet  w/  Mr.  Whitworth  (Oklahoma  American  Legion  Representa-

tive, brought  in  by  Cong.  Ed  Edmonds  on) 
Oklahoma Delegation  Luncheon  (See  notes  on  VP  activity) 
Secretary Korth 
Cong. Patman 
Bobby Baker 
Secretary Gilpatric 
in George  Reedy's  office,  departing  Capitol  at  3:26  via  SS  Car  312X,  arriving 

Senate Gym  at  3:30 
Depart Gym  via  car  32IX,  arriving  4040  at  6:00  pm 
Depart 4040  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  arriving  Statler  at  9:25  pm 
Presidential Room,  of  the  Statler,  VP  addresses  National  Advertising  Council 
Depart Statler  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  arriving  4040  at  10:30  pm 

Expenditure 
Code 

$67.25 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND  CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo -  Local 
LD -  Long  Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A 
C 
E 
SP 

- Automobile 
- Cab 
- Entertainment 
- Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

tes concerning  the  Vice  President's  Activity 
Entry No.  15  Luncheon  guest  list: 
Sen. Mike  Monroney,  Carter  Bradley,  Don  McBride,  Sen.  J.  Howard  Edmondson 
John Criswell,  Cong.  Carl  Albert,  Charles  Ward,  Cong.  Ed  Edmondson,  Lacey 
Grimes, Cong.  John  Jarman,  David  Baird,  Cong.  Tom  Steed,  Truman 
Richardson, Cong.  Victor  Wicker  sham, Don  Middleton,  Cliff  Carter,  Ivan 
Sinclair, Charles  Boatner,  Liz  Carpenter,  Judge  J.  C.  Looney 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 

Time From (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 

Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


